Council of Section Presidents Meeting Agenda

July 22,2023 / 10:30 a.m.— 12:00 p.m.
Omni Shoreham Governor’'s Boardroom
APTA Leadership Congress - Washington, D.C.

o

S APTA

Physical Therapy
Association

. Topc  Process led

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
e 60 seconds or less: Presidents,
please briefly one priority for your
section or academy in the coming
year.

New APTA Programs to Promote
Membership:
e Employer Dues Discount
o New Professional Liability

Strategy Sharing: How Can We Create Value
for the Transition from Student to Early
Career Member?

APTA CSM Agreement

Update on Council Chair Opportunity for 2024
and Elections Timeline

Adjourn

Note: Lunch will be available at 12:30 p.m.
prior to the Component Leadership Meeting
at 1:00 p.m. in the Ambassador Ballroom

Round Robin

Information

Discussion

Discussion

Information

Andrea Crunkhorn

Dave Keen
Kate Fox (HPSO)

Dena Kilgore
Andrea Crunkhorn
Jason Bellamy

Dena Kilgore

Andrea Crunkhorn

©2022 American Physical Therapy Association. All rights reserved.



	Council of Section Presidents Meeting Agenda
	July 22, 2023   /   10:30 a.m.– 12:00 p.m.Omni Shoreham Governor’s Boardroom                                        APTA Leadership Congress - Washington, D.C.

