

## Council of Section Presidents Meeting Agenda

July 22, 2023 / 10:30 a.m.— 12:00 p.m. Omni Shoreham Governor's Boardroom APTA Leadership Congress - Washington, D.C.

	Topic	Process	Lead
10:30 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions  • 60 seconds or less: Presidents, please briefly one priority for your section or academy in the coming year.	Round Robin	Andrea Crunkhorn
11:00 a.m.	New APTA Programs to Promote Membership:	Information	Dave Keen Kate Fox (HPSO)
11:10 a.m.	Strategy Sharing: How Can We Create Value for the Transition from Student to Early Career Member?	Discussion	Dena Kilgore Andrea Crunkhorn
11:25 a.m.	APTA CSM Agreement	Discussion	Jason Bellamy
11:55 a.m.	Update on Council Chair Opportunity for 2024 and Elections Timeline	Information	Dena Kilgore
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn  Note: Lunch will be available at 12:30 p.m. prior to the Component Leadership Meeting at 1:00 p.m. in the Ambassador Ballroom		Andrea Crunkhorn